

Memorial Garden

First United Methodist Church of Pittsburgh

Advance Request for Interment

My plans for the time of my death include cremation and interment of my ashes in the Memorial Garden of the First United Methodist Church of Pittsburgh.

Address: Phone			
Email:			
Email: Name as it should appear on the memorial plaque: Date of birth: Are you a member of First United Methodist Church? Please find enclosed my check for \$500 made payable to First United Methodist Church Pittsburgh to cover the cost of interment in the Memorial Garden, a nameplate on the plaque in the Memorial Alcove, and subsequent charges for their maintenance and care.			
		the Memorian Meove, and Subsequent charges for their	
		Signature	
			_ Date:
		Signature	_ Date:
Signature	_ Date:		
Signature	_ Date:		

Family members of individuals who have chosen interment in the Memorial Garden at First Church may learn more details by contacting the Church. If there is a desire for a gathering before or after the commitment of the ashes, the Memorial Committee stands ready to help. Please call (412) 681-4222.